
Science in Human Culture  
Spring 2011(4420) Undergraduate Course Offering 
 
Dept. Course # Title Days/Time Instructor Instructor email 
ANTHRO 355-0-20 Sexualities TTh  

4:00-5:20 
Weismantel mjweis@northwestern.edu 

      
122-6-20 Freshman Seminar: The Implications of the Human 

Genome Project 
TTh 

3:30-4:50 
Anderegg/Ward AngelaAnderegg2008@u.northwestern.edu

RebekahWard2008@u.northwestern.edu 
BIOL_SCI 

164-0-01 Genetics and Evolution TTh 
12:30-1:50 

Walsh j-walsh1@northwestern.edu 

      
CLASSICS 110-0-20 A Study of Scientific Vocabulary Through Classical 

Roots 
TBA Ravid j-ravid@northwestern.edu 

      
298-0-20 Undergraduate Seminar: Digital Boom or Doom? W 

2:00-4:50 
Hargittai eszter@northwestern.edu COMM ST 

378-0-20 Online Communities TTh 
11:00-12:20 

Rader ejrader@northwestern.edu 

      
307-0-20 Economics of Medical Care MWF 

9:30-10:50 
Weisbrod b-weisbrod@northwestern.edu 

318-0-20 History of Economic Thought TTh 
11:00-12:20 

Kiesling lkiesling@northwestern.edu 

323-1-20 Economic History of the United States Before 1865 TTh 
2:00-3:20 

Cain lcain@northwestern.edu 

ECON 

370-0-20 Environmental and Natural Resource Economics TTh 
2:00-3:20 

Kiesling lkiesling@northwestern.edu 

      
390-0-21 Special Topics in Environmental Policy and Culture: 

U.S. Environmental Politics 
TTh 

9:30-10:50 
Friesema pfree@northwestern.edu ENVR_POL 

395-0-20 Special Topics Seminar: Civic Participation and the 
Environment 

Tu 
2:00-4:50 

Wolinsky y-woli@northwestern.edu 

      
GBL_HLTH 301-0-20 Introduction to International Public Health M 

6:00-9:00 
Leonard w-leonard1@northwestern.edu 
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390-0-21 Special Topics in Global Health: Anthropology & Public 
Health 

Th 
2:00-4:30 

Barden e-barden@northwestern.edu 

      
232-0-20 Sexuality & Society TTh 

11:00-12:20 
Carrillo hector@northwestern.edu GNDR ST 

332-0-20 Gender, Sexuality, and Health: Female Pleasure: 
Feminism 

TTh 
2:00-3:20 

Partridge a-partridge@northwestern.edu 

      
*275-2-20 History of Western Science and Medicine: Modern 

Science and Medicine Europe and the U.S. 
TTh 

11:00-12:20 
Munz t-munz@northwestern.edu 

*377-0-01 Medicine in American Society TTh 
2:00-3:20 

Bordogna f-bordogna@northwestern.edu 

HISTORY 
 

392-0-33 Topics in History: History of the Book TTh 
12:30-1:50 

Sturgeon C2L8L4@u.northwestern.edu 

      
JOURN 383-0-20 Health and Science Reporting W 

9:00-12:00 
Wolter p-wolter@northwestern.edu 

      
270-0-20 Climate Change and Sustainability: Political and Ethical 

Dimensions 
TTh 

2:00-3:20 
Sageman 
Friesema 
Sheldon 

bbs014@hecky.it.northwestern.edu 
pfree@northwestern.edu 
sheldon@northwestern.edu 

325-0-20 Philosophy of Mind MW 
2:00-3:20 

Lackey j-lackey@northwestern.edu 

PHIL 

*326-0-20 Philosophy of Medicine Tu 
5:00-7:30 

Sheldon sheldon@northwestern.edu 

      
329-0-20 U.S. Environmental Politics TTh 

9:30-10:50 
Friesema pfree@northwestern.edu POLI SCI 

395-0-20 Political Research Seminar: Civic Participation and the 
Environment 

Tu 
2:00-4:50 

Wolinsky y-woli@northwestern.edu 

      
232-0-20 Sexuality and Society TTh 

11:00-12:20 
Carrillo hector@northwestern.edu SOCIOL 

376-0-22 Topics in Sociological Analysis: Global Health and 
Transnational Social Movements 

MW 
11:00-12:20 

Waidzunas t-waidzunas@northwestern.edu 

*NOTE: THIS CLASS COUNTS AS A CORE COURSE 
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